

MMBSY - (1x1.B)

MB.No - 15/2021-22

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

DHAMDAHA

DIVISION

BHAMANI PUR

SUB-DIVISION

N/BOOK - Choti Bhagn Sear x/antoliya to x/antoliya

(Bagn Bhagn Sgar Kabasthag)

Measurement Book

Agang - madhubani Construction Pvt Ltd.

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record entry					
N/Work - Construction of Road					
From Choti Bhainsar Kirtiliya					
To Nartoliya (Bini Bhainsar Kirtiliya)					
Pkch No. Mm454-WB-20-Mm454-01					
Agency - Madhubani Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Ref Agreement No - 15/12/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement - 10/04/2021					
① Setting out pillars					
1 x 12 = 12 nos					
② clearing & grubbing road load.					
10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050 m ²					
10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050 m ²					
10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050 m ²					
10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050 m ²					
10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050 m ²					
10 x 30 x 3.50 = 1050 m ²					
					5250 m ²
= 5250					
10000 = 0.530 Hect					
③ Back cutting					
2 x 50 x 2 x 0.375 x 1.10 = 7.50 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>2nd ON 7/1/2021</u>					
H/works -	Const. of Road from				
MMHSY - WB - 20 - Dhamdaha - 01					
(Choti Bhangar Navtilitya To					
Navtilitya Bari Bhangar Kabirshank					
Agency -	Madhubani Const. PVT. LTD.				
Agreement no -	15/MBD	2021	2022		
Date of commencement -	10/04/2021				
Date of completion -	work in progress				
(1) P.V. & Fixing of Benchmarks pillars.					
TWB, P-7 =	12 Nos				
@ 3953.00/No	→ RS. 47436.00				
(2/2) clearing & grubbing roadbed					
0.530 TWB, P-7 =	0.53 lot.				
@ 35600.00/lot =	RS. 18868.00				
(3/3) excavation for Roadway in					
Soil may Manual dnd -					
TWB, P-7 =	10.50 m ³				
@ 130.00/m ³ =	RS. 975.00				
	C/O = 67279.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Const. of embankment with Approved Material deposited, mm. do - d -					
TMB, P-8 =		6.30 m ³			
@ 30.00/m ³		=	RS.	135 = 00	
5/5 Excavation for Road work in soil with hydro do - d -					
TMB, P-8 =		7.50 m ³			
@ 75.00/m ³		=	RS.	563 = 00	
6/6 Compelling original ground supplying embankment do - d -					
1350.00 m ³ , TMB, P-8					
@ 22.00/m ³		=	RS.	29700 = 00	
7/7 Const. of embankment with Approved Material Lead up up to 100m do - d -					
TMB, P-8 =		559.55 m ³			
@ 190.00/m ³		=	RS.	106277 = 00	
8/8 Const. of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m					
TMB, P-8 =		2237.40 m ³			
@ 149.00/m ³		=	RS.	3,33,373 = 00	
				C/O =	5,37,327 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/9 Const. of sub-grade					
TMB, P-9 =		3276.00	m ³		
@ 192.00/m ³		= RS.	628992.00		
10/10 Const. of granular sub-base					
gr-I					
TMB, P-9 =		1134.00	m ³		
@ 3141.00/m ³		= RS.	35,61,894.00		
11/11 providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate d.					
TMB, P-11 =		393.78	m ³		
@ 4140.00/m ³		= RS.	1630042.00		
12/15 Const. of granular sub-base gr-I under C.C pavement					
TMB, P-9 =		10.50	m ³		
@ 3141.00/m ³		= RS.	32981.00		
13/32 providing & fixing of masonry					
Impermeable system					
TMB, P-9 =		2.40	m ³		
@ 9773.00/m ³		= RS.	19546.00		
14/33 E/work excavation for					
TMB, P-9 =		119.19	m ³		
@ 305.00/m ³		= RS.	36354.00		
Continuation					64,47,136.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F = 64,47,186 to

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/34 P/V P.C.C. 4-15 in found					
TMB, P-7 = 18.38 m ³					
② 6058.00/m ³ = RS. 111346.00					
16/35 P/V P.C.C. 4-20 in sub-stmt					
TMB, P-8 = 143.92 m ³					
Limited to 142.84 m ³					
② 6745.00/m ³ = RS. 963483.00					
17/36 Prop & laying R.C.C. MP ₅					
LWD P.H.D.					
TMB, P-10 = 30 m					
② 3357.00/m = RS. 100710.00					
18/37 painting on parapet wall					
TMB, P-10 = 82.56 m ²					
② 100/m ² = RS. 8256.00					
RS. 76,30,931.00					
Add, GST @ 12% = 9,15,712.00					
Add, L.C @ 1.0% = 76309.00					
Add S.I.F. (as per Estimate) = 1,20,267.00					
= 87,43,219.00					
below 0.					
14/05/2021					
J.P.					
C.P.					

Continuation

(2.05.21)

E.C